
Casorso Elementary - Year at a Glance - 2023/2024
Days in Session 191 (3 Summer Pro Days - Aug. 29,30,31)

Days of Instruction 184
Non-Instructional Days 7

Event / Meeting Date
Schools Open Tuesday, September 5, 2023
National Truth and Reconciliation Day Monday, October 2nd, 2023
Parent-Teacher Open House (Early Dismissal @ 12:30 pm) Wednesday, October 4th, 2023
Parent-Teacher Open House (Early Dismissal @ 12:30 pm) Thursday, October 5th, 2023
Administrative Implementation Day Friday, October 6, 2023
Thanksgiving Day (Schools Closed) Monday, October 9, 2023
Teacher Professional Day Friday, October 20, 2023
Remembrance Day Assembly Friday, November 10,2023
Remembrance Day (Schools Closed) Monday, November 13, 2023
Term 1 Report Card Wednesday, December 20th, 2023
Winter vacation period (school closed) Monday, December 25, 2023 - Monday, January 5, 2024
Statutory Holiday (Schools Closed) Monday, January 1, 2024
Schools Reopen After Winter Vacation Monday, January 8, 2024
Student-led Conferences (Early Dismissal @ 12:30 pm) Thursday, February 8th, 2024
Student-led Conferences (Early Dismissal @ 12:30 pm) Friday, February 9th, 2024

Teacher Professional Day (Support Staff In-Service Day) Friday, February 16, 2024
Family Day Monday, February 19, 2024
Term 2 Report Card Wednesday, March 13, 2024
Spring Vacation Period (Schools Closed) Monday, March 18, 2024 - March 28, 2024
Good Friday (Schools Closed) Friday, March 29, 2024
Easter Monday (Schools Closed) Monday, April 1, 2024
Schools Reopen After Spring Vacation Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Victoria Day (Schools Closed) Monday, May 20, 2024
Final Report Cards Issued Thursday, June 27, 2024

Last Day of School for Students Thursday, June 27, 2024
Administrative Day (Students Do Not Attend) Friday, June 28, 2024

Early Dismissal Days for 2023 - 2024
Oct. 4th (dismissal @12:30) 

Oct. 5th (dismissal @ 12;30)

Feb. 8th  (dismissal @ 12:30)

Feb. 9th (dismissal @ 12:30)

Staff Pro. D. Days for 2023 - 2024

Friday, October 6, 2023

Friday, October 20, 2023

Friday, February 16, 2024


